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Picture shown may not represent model quoted

The BR652/752 serie with the patented scrubbing deck concept offers

super low noise level, ergonomic and a compact design that allows these

machines to clean just about anywhere. The Nilfisk Ecoflex green-cleaning

system controls the consumption of water, detergent and energy so

effectively that real savings can be gained without compromising

performance! 

• Sliding deck concept; maximum comfort and performance, minimum

efforts and maintenance

• Squeegee concept; a stable and reliable squeegee for the best pick up

performance

• EcoflexTM system minimises the environmental impact without

compromising performance

• Ergonomic steering wheel concept with all working functions fully

integrated

• Patented automatic speed control that significantly increases operator

safety

• Super compact design makes cleaning of restricted space areas fast

and easy

• Low noise mode makes daytime cleaning and cleaning of noise

sensitive areas viable

With the BR652/752 series everything can be done just moving the steering wheel; as the machine turns, so too does the deck. Together with the

“intelligent” squeegee - which perfectly covers the scrubbing track without leaving traces - the Nilfisk concept delivers superb cleaning performance.

This solution is so efficient that side skirts are no longer needed.

● Standard equipment

Included accessories Ref. no.
Min.

required

SCRUBBER

BR652 W/

BAT.

CHARGER UK

SCRUBBER

BR752 W/

BAT.

CHARGER UK

SCRUBBER

BR 652

Ecoflex System Ecoflex System Ecoflex System Ecoflex System 

ECOFLEX CHEMICAL KIT BR652/752 9097818000 1

Pad HolderPad HolderPad HolderPad Holder

PAD HOLDER 14 355MM W/CENTER LOCK 909 5331 000 2

Disc Brush 330 mmDisc Brush 330 mmDisc Brush 330 mmDisc Brush 330 mm

BRUSH DISC 330MM 13  PROLENE 909 5332 000 2

Disc Brush 370 mmDisc Brush 370 mmDisc Brush 370 mmDisc Brush 370 mm

BRUSH DISC 370MM 14.5 PROLENE 909 5333 000 2

Squeegee BladeSqueegee BladeSqueegee BladeSqueegee Blade

BLADES PU 890MM/35 KIT 9099855000 1 ● ● ●

BatteryBatteryBatteryBattery

BATT. 6V-180AH GEL MONOBLOC 80564000 4

On-Board ChargerOn-Board ChargerOn-Board ChargerOn-Board Charger
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Included accessories Ref. no.
Min.

required

SCRUBBER

BR652 W/

BAT.

CHARGER UK

SCRUBBER

BR752 W/

BAT.

CHARGER UK

SCRUBBER

BR 652

CHARGER BATT. ON BOARD 24V 20A 230V KIT 9098198000 1 ● ●

External ChargerExternal ChargerExternal ChargerExternal Charger

CHARGER HF 24V 20A SB120R 80522420 1

Splash GuardSplash GuardSplash GuardSplash Guard

SPLASH GUARD DECK 650MM/26 909 5224 000 1 ● ●

SPLASH GUARD DECK 750MM/30 909 5345 000 1 ●

OtherOtherOtherOther

BASKET KIT 9098480000 1

MOP AND TRASH KIT 9097815000 1

TRAY DEBRIS KIT 9098712000 1 ● ● ●

● Standard equipment

Included accessories Ref. no.
Min.

required

SCRUBBER

BR 652 W/

CHARGER

SCRUBBER

BR 752

SCRUBBER

BR 752 W/

CHARGER

Ecoflex System Ecoflex System Ecoflex System Ecoflex System 

ECOFLEX CHEMICAL KIT BR652/752 9097818000 1

Pad HolderPad HolderPad HolderPad Holder

PAD HOLDER 14 355MM W/CENTER LOCK 909 5331 000 2

Disc Brush 330 mmDisc Brush 330 mmDisc Brush 330 mmDisc Brush 330 mm

BRUSH DISC 330MM 13  PROLENE 909 5332 000 2

Disc Brush 370 mmDisc Brush 370 mmDisc Brush 370 mmDisc Brush 370 mm

BRUSH DISC 370MM 14.5 PROLENE 909 5333 000 2

Squeegee BladeSqueegee BladeSqueegee BladeSqueegee Blade

BLADES PU 890MM/35 KIT 9099855000 1 ● ● ●

BatteryBatteryBatteryBattery
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Included accessories Ref. no.
Min.

required

SCRUBBER

BR 652 W/

CHARGER

SCRUBBER

BR 752

SCRUBBER

BR 752 W/

CHARGER

BATT. 6V-180AH GEL MONOBLOC 80564000 4

On-Board ChargerOn-Board ChargerOn-Board ChargerOn-Board Charger

CHARGER BATT. ON BOARD 24V 20A 230V KIT 9098198000 1 ● ●

External ChargerExternal ChargerExternal ChargerExternal Charger

CHARGER HF 24V 20A SB120R 80522420 1

Splash GuardSplash GuardSplash GuardSplash Guard

SPLASH GUARD DECK 650MM/26 909 5224 000 1 ●

SPLASH GUARD DECK 750MM/30 909 5345 000 1 ● ●

OtherOtherOtherOther

BASKET KIT 9098480000 1

MOP AND TRASH KIT 9097815000 1

TRAY DEBRIS KIT 9098712000 1 ● ● ●

● Standard equipment

Included accessories Ref. no.
Min.

required

SCRUBBER

BR 752C

SCRUBBER

BR 752C W/

CHARGER

Ecoflex System Ecoflex System Ecoflex System Ecoflex System 

ECOFLEX CHEMICAL KIT BR652/752 9097818000 1

Pad HolderPad HolderPad HolderPad Holder

PAD HOLDER 14 355MM W/CENTER LOCK 909 5331 000 2

Disc Brush 330 mmDisc Brush 330 mmDisc Brush 330 mmDisc Brush 330 mm

BRUSH DISC 330MM 13  PROLENE 909 5332 000 2

Disc Brush 370 mmDisc Brush 370 mmDisc Brush 370 mmDisc Brush 370 mm

BRUSH DISC 370MM 14.5 PROLENE 909 5333 000 2

Squeegee BladeSqueegee BladeSqueegee BladeSqueegee Blade
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Included accessories Ref. no.
Min.

required

SCRUBBER

BR 752C

SCRUBBER

BR 752C W/

CHARGER

BLADES PU 890MM/35 KIT 9099855000 1 ● ●

BatteryBatteryBatteryBattery

BATT. 6V-180AH GEL MONOBLOC 80564000 4

On-Board ChargerOn-Board ChargerOn-Board ChargerOn-Board Charger

CHARGER BATT. ON BOARD 24V 20A 230V KIT 9098198000 1 ●

External ChargerExternal ChargerExternal ChargerExternal Charger

CHARGER HF 24V 20A SB120R 80522420 1

Splash GuardSplash GuardSplash GuardSplash Guard

SPLASH GUARD DECK 650MM/26 909 5224 000 1

SPLASH GUARD DECK 750MM/30 909 5345 000 1

OtherOtherOtherOther

BASKET KIT 9098480000 1

MOP AND TRASH KIT 9097815000 1

TRAY DEBRIS KIT 9098712000 1 ● ●

Model

SCRUBBER BR652

W/BAT.CHARGER

UK

SCRUBBER BR752

W/BAT.CHARGER

UK

SCRUBBER BR 652

Ref. no. 20003065 20003075 9087260020

PRODUCT FEATURES

Back up warning alarm ● ● ●

One touch control panel ● ● ●

Polyurethane front & rear wheels ● ● ●

Compact squeegee concept ● ● ●

Debris tray ● ● ●

Ecoflex prepared ● ● ●
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Model

SCRUBBER BR652

W/BAT.CHARGER

UK

SCRUBBER BR752

W/BAT.CHARGER

UK

SCRUBBER BR 652

Ref. no. 20003065 20003075 9087260020

PRODUCT FEATURES

New steering wheel with integrated functions ● ● ●

Automatic speed control system ● ● ●

Sliding deck system (no side skirt) ● ● ●

Antishock retractable deck ● ● ●

Foot pedal with heel adjustment ● ● ●

Solution tank with easy drain system ● ● ●

Squeegee ● ● ●

Model
SCRUBBER BR 652

W/CHARGER
SCRUBBER BR 752

SCRUBBER BR 752

W/CHARGER

Ref. no. 9087261020 9087262020 9087263020

PRODUCT FEATURES

Back up warning alarm ● ● ●

One touch control panel ● ● ●

Polyurethane front & rear wheels ● ● ●

Compact squeegee concept ● ● ●

Debris tray ● ● ●

Ecoflex prepared ● ● ●

New steering wheel with integrated functions ● ● ●

Automatic speed control system ● ● ●

Sliding deck system (no side skirt) ● ● ●

Antishock retractable deck ● ● ●

Foot pedal with heel adjustment ● ● ●

Solution tank with easy drain system ● ● ●

Squeegee ● ● ●

Model
SCRUBBER BR

752C

SCRUBBER BR

752C W/CHARGER

Ref. no. 9087264020 9087265020

PRODUCT FEATURES

Back up warning alarm ● ●

One touch control panel ● ●

Polyurethane front & rear wheels ● ●

Compact squeegee concept ● ●

Debris tray ● ●
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Model
SCRUBBER BR

752C

SCRUBBER BR

752C W/CHARGER

Ref. no. 9087264020 9087265020

PRODUCT FEATURES

Ecoflex prepared ● ●

New steering wheel with integrated functions ● ●

Automatic speed control system ● ●

Sliding deck system (no side skirt)

Antishock retractable deck ● ●

Foot pedal with heel adjustment ● ●

Solution tank with easy drain system ● ●

Squeegee ● ●

Technical specifications

SCRUBBER BR652

W/BAT.CHARGER

UK

SCRUBBER BR752

W/BAT.CHARGER

UK

SCRUBBER BR 652

Maximum running time 3.5 3.5 3.5

Max speed (km/h) 6 6 6

Voltage (V) 24 24 24

Ip protection class IPX3 IPX3 IPX3

Insulation class III III III

Rated power (W) 1500 1500 1500

Brush motor (W) 400 400 400

Vacuum motor power (W) 420 420 420

Airflow (l/sec) 26.1 26.1 26.1

Vacuum (kPa) 14.2 14.2 14.2

Sound pressure level at 1.5 m (dB(A) ISO 3744)  60 (57)  60 (57)  60 (57)

Productivity theoretical/ actual (m²/h) 3960/2770 4260/2980 3960/2770

Scrubbing width (mm) 660 710 660

Min. turn-around aisle width (cm) 150 150 150

Max climbing rate (%) 16 16 16

Water flow (l/m) 1/3 1/3 1/3

Solution/recovery tank (l) 80/80 80/80 80/80

Squeegee width (mm) 890 890 890

Brush/pad diameter (mm) 330/330 370/355 330/330

Brush pressure (kg) 30/48 32/50 30/48

Brush speed (RPM) 230 230 230

Brush quantity and type 2 Disc 2 Disc 2 Disc

Length x width x height (cm) 136x67x120 136x75x120 136x67x120

Battery compartment size (LxWxH) (mm) 380x540x300 380x540x300 380x540x300
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Technical specifications

SCRUBBER BR652

W/BAT.CHARGER

UK

SCRUBBER BR752

W/BAT.CHARGER

UK

SCRUBBER BR 652

Gross weight (gvw) (kg) 446 448 446

Net weight (kg) 175 177 175

Technical specifications
SCRUBBER BR 652

W/CHARGER
SCRUBBER BR 752

SCRUBBER BR 752

W/CHARGER

Maximum running time 3.5 3.5 3.5

Max speed (km/h) 6 6 6

Voltage (V) 24 24 24

Ip protection class IPX3 IPX3 IPX3

Insulation class III III III

Rated power (W) 1500 1500 1500

Brush motor (W) 400 400 400

Vacuum motor power (W) 420 420 420

Airflow (l/sec) 26.1 26.1 26.1

Vacuum (kPa) 14.2 14.2 14.2

Sound pressure level at 1.5 m (dB(A) ISO 3744)  60 (57)  60 (57)  60 (57)

Productivity theoretical/ actual (m²/h) 3960/2770 4260/2980 4260/2980

Scrubbing width (mm) 660 710 710

Min. turn-around aisle width (cm) 150 150 150

Max climbing rate (%) 16 16 16

Water flow (l/m) 1/3 1/3 1/3

Solution/recovery tank (l) 80/80 80/80 80/80

Squeegee width (mm) 890 890 890

Brush/pad diameter (mm) 330/330 370/355 370/355

Brush pressure (kg) 30/48 32/50 32/50

Brush speed (RPM) 230 230 230

Brush quantity and type 2 Disc 2 Disc 2 Disc

Length x width x height (cm) 136x67x120 136x75x120 136x75x120

Battery compartment size (LxWxH) (mm) 380x540x300 380x540x300 380x540x300

Gross weight (gvw) (kg) 446 448 448

Net weight (kg) 175 177 177
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Technical specifications
SCRUBBER BR

752C

SCRUBBER BR

752C W/CHARGER

Maximum running time 2.7 2.7

Max speed (km/h) 6 6

Voltage (V) 24 24

Ip protection class IPX3 IPX3

Insulation class III III

Rated power (W) 1900 1900

Brush motor (W) 600 600

Vacuum motor power (W) 420 420

Airflow (l/sec) 26.1 26.1

Vacuum (kPa) 14.2 14.2

Sound pressure level at 1.5 m (dB(A) ISO 3744)  60 (57)  60 (57)

Productivity theoretical/ actual (m²/h) 4260/2980 4260/2980

Scrubbing width (mm) 710 710

Min. turn-around aisle width (cm) 150 150

Max climbing rate (%) 16 16

Water flow (l/m) 1/3 1/3

Solution/recovery tank (l) 80/80 80/80

Squeegee width (mm) 890 890

Brush/pad diameter (mm) - -

Brush pressure (kg) 35 35

Brush speed (RPM) 720 720

Brush quantity and type 2 Cyl. 2 Cyl.

Length x width x height (cm) 136x81x120 136x81x120

Battery compartment size (LxWxH) (mm) 380x540x300 380x540x300

Gross weight (gvw) (kg) 451 451

Net weight (kg) 180 180

● Standard equipment, ○ Supplementary accessories, □ Mountable equipment

Accessories Ref. no.
Min.

required

SCRUBBER

BR652 W/

BAT.

CHARGER UK

SCRUBBER

BR752 W/

BAT.

CHARGER UK

SCRUBBER

BR 652

Pad 13" / 330 mmPad 13" / 330 mmPad 13" / 330 mmPad 13" / 330 mm

PAD 13 330MM  ECO BLACK 5PCS 10001910 0 □ □

PAD 13 330MM  ECO BLUE 5PCS 10001911 0 □ □
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Accessories Ref. no.
Min.

required

SCRUBBER

BR652 W/

BAT.

CHARGER UK

SCRUBBER

BR752 W/

BAT.

CHARGER UK

SCRUBBER

BR 652

PAD 13 330MM  ECO BROWN 5PCS 10001912 2 □ □

PAD 13 330MM  ECO GREEN 5PCS 10001913 2 □ □

PAD 13 330MM  ECO RED 5PCS 10001914 0 □ □

PAD 13 330MM  ECO WHITE 5PCS 10001915 2 □ □

Pad 14" / 355 mmPad 14" / 355 mmPad 14" / 355 mmPad 14" / 355 mm

PAD 14 355MM  ECO BLACK 5PCS 10001916 2 □

PAD 14 355MM  ECO BLUE 5PCS 10001917 2 □

PAD 14 355MM  ECO BROWN 5PCS 10001918 2 □

PAD 14 355MM  ECO GREEN 5PCS 10001919 2 □

PAD 14 355MM  ECO RED 5PCS 10001920 2 □

PAD 14 355MM  ECO WHITE 5PCS 10001921 2 □

PAD 14 355MM EPP MAROON 10PCS 10001974 0 □

Special PadSpecial PadSpecial PadSpecial Pad

PAD 13 330MM ECO BRILLIANCE BLUE 2PCS 10002321 2 □ □
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Accessories Ref. no.
Min.

required

SCRUBBER

BR652 W/

BAT.

CHARGER UK

SCRUBBER

BR752 W/

BAT.

CHARGER UK

SCRUBBER

BR 652

PAD 13 330MM ECO BRILLIANCE GREEN 2PCS 10002323 2 □ □

PAD 13 330MM ECO BRILLIANCE RED 2PCS 10002320 2 □ □

PAD 13 330MM ECO BRILLIANCE YELLOW 2PCS 10002322 2 □ □

PAD 14 355MM ECO BRILLIANCE BLUE 2PCS 10002325 2 □

PAD 14 355MM ECO BRILLIANCE GREEN 2PCS 10002327 2 □

PAD 14 355MM ECO BRILLIANCE RED 2PCS 10002324 2 □

PAD 14 355MM ECO BRILLIANCE YELLOW 2PCS 10002326 2 □

Brush CylindricalBrush CylindricalBrush CylindricalBrush Cylindrical

BRUSH 180 GRIT 28-BLUE/GREY 56412193 2

BRUSH  HARD NYLON 28-NATURAL 56412192 2

BRUSH  POLYPROPYLENE 28-RED 56412046 2

BRUSH  SOFT NYLON 28-YELLOW 56412191 2

External ChargerExternal ChargerExternal ChargerExternal Charger

CHARGER HF 24V 20A SB120R 80522420 1 ○ ○ ○

BatteryBatteryBatteryBattery

BATT. 6V-180AH GEL MONOBLOC 80564000 4 □ □ □

BATT. 6V-200AH WET TUBULAR MONOBLOC 80563200 4 □ □ □

Squeegee BladeSqueegee BladeSqueegee BladeSqueegee Blade

BLADE SQUEEGEE 890MM 35 GUM KIT 9097804000 1 □ □ □
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Accessories Ref. no.
Min.

required

SCRUBBER

BR652 W/

BAT.

CHARGER UK

SCRUBBER

BR752 W/

BAT.

CHARGER UK

SCRUBBER

BR 652

BLADE SQUEEGEE 890MM 35 RED GUM KIT 9099211000 1 □ □ □

BLADES PU 890MM/35 KIT 9099855000 1 ● ● ●

OtherOtherOtherOther

BASKET KIT 9098480000 1 □ □ □

DECK BRUSH 650MM/26 KIT 9098741000 1 □ □ □

FILTER ANTIFOAMING 909 5065 000 1 □ □ □

MOP AND TRASH KIT 9097815000 1 □ □ □

MOTOR VACUUM 3 STAGE 670W 24V KIT 9098455000 1 □ □ □

SILENCER BUZZER KIT 9098772000 1 □ □ □

TRAY DEBRIS KIT 9098712000 1 ● ● ●

Ecoflex System Ecoflex System Ecoflex System Ecoflex System 

ECOFLEX CHEMICAL KIT BR652/752 9097818000 1 □ □ □

Light OptionLight OptionLight OptionLight Option

BEACON FLASHING KIT 9098164000 1 □ □ □

On-Board ChargerOn-Board ChargerOn-Board ChargerOn-Board Charger

CHARGER BATT. ON BOARD 24V 20A 230V KIT 9098198000 1 ● ● □

Splash GuardSplash GuardSplash GuardSplash Guard

SPLASH GUARD DECK 650MM/26 909 5224 000 1 ● ●

SPLASH GUARD DECK 750MM/30 909 5345 000 1 ●

Pad HolderPad HolderPad HolderPad Holder

PAD HOLDER 13 330MM W/CENTER LOCK 909 5330 000 2 □ □

PAD HOLDER 14 355MM W/CENTER LOCK 909 5331 000 2 □

Scrubber dryers BR652/752/752C

http://www.sharifsanat.com/


Revolutionary deck system giving you superb performance

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16244

Accessories Ref. no.
Min.

required

SCRUBBER

BR652 W/

BAT.

CHARGER UK

SCRUBBER

BR752 W/

BAT.

CHARGER UK

SCRUBBER

BR 652

PAD HOLDER FLAT 13 330MM 9100000142 0 ○ ○

PAD HOLDER FLAT 14 355MM 9100000143 0 ○

Disc Brush 330 mmDisc Brush 330 mmDisc Brush 330 mmDisc Brush 330 mm

BRUSH DISC 330MM 13  PROLENE 909 5332 000 2 □ □

BRUSH DISC 330MM 13  PROLITE 909 5338 000 2 □ □

BRUSH DISC 330MM 13  UNION MIX 909 5340 000 2 □ □

BRUSH DISC 330MM 13  MID GRIT 240 909 5334 000 2 □ □

BRUSH DISC 330MM 13  MIDLITE GRIT 180 909 5336 000 2 □ □

Disc Brush 370 mmDisc Brush 370 mmDisc Brush 370 mmDisc Brush 370 mm

BRUSH DISC 370MM 14.5 MID GRIT 240 909 5335 000 2 □

BRUSH DISC 370MM 14.5 MIDLITE GRIT 180 909 5337 000 2 □

BRUSH DISC 370MM 14.5 PROLENE 909 5333 000 2 □

BRUSH DISC 370MM 14.5 PROLITE 909 5339 000 2 □

● Standard equipment, ○ Supplementary accessories, □ Mountable equipment

Accessories Ref. no.
Min.

required

SCRUBBER

BR 652 W/

CHARGER

SCRUBBER

BR 752

SCRUBBER

BR 752 W/

CHARGER

Pad 13" / 330 mmPad 13" / 330 mmPad 13" / 330 mmPad 13" / 330 mm

PAD 13 330MM  ECO BLACK 5PCS 10001910 0 □

PAD 13 330MM  ECO BLUE 5PCS 10001911 0 □

PAD 13 330MM  ECO BROWN 5PCS 10001912 2 □

PAD 13 330MM  ECO GREEN 5PCS 10001913 2 □

PAD 13 330MM  ECO RED 5PCS 10001914 0 □
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Accessories Ref. no.
Min.

required

SCRUBBER

BR 652 W/

CHARGER

SCRUBBER

BR 752

SCRUBBER

BR 752 W/

CHARGER

PAD 13 330MM  ECO WHITE 5PCS 10001915 2 □

Pad 14" / 355 mmPad 14" / 355 mmPad 14" / 355 mmPad 14" / 355 mm

PAD 14 355MM  ECO BLACK 5PCS 10001916 2 □ □

PAD 14 355MM  ECO BLUE 5PCS 10001917 2 □ □

PAD 14 355MM  ECO BROWN 5PCS 10001918 2 □ □

PAD 14 355MM  ECO GREEN 5PCS 10001919 2 □ □

PAD 14 355MM  ECO RED 5PCS 10001920 2 □ □

PAD 14 355MM  ECO WHITE 5PCS 10001921 2 □ □

PAD 14 355MM EPP MAROON 10PCS 10001974 0 □ □

Special PadSpecial PadSpecial PadSpecial Pad

PAD 13 330MM ECO BRILLIANCE BLUE 2PCS 10002321 2 □

PAD 13 330MM ECO BRILLIANCE GREEN 2PCS 10002323 2 □

PAD 13 330MM ECO BRILLIANCE RED 2PCS 10002320 2 □

PAD 13 330MM ECO BRILLIANCE YELLOW 2PCS 10002322 2 □
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Accessories Ref. no.
Min.

required

SCRUBBER

BR 652 W/

CHARGER

SCRUBBER

BR 752

SCRUBBER

BR 752 W/

CHARGER

PAD 14 355MM ECO BRILLIANCE BLUE 2PCS 10002325 2 □ □

PAD 14 355MM ECO BRILLIANCE GREEN 2PCS 10002327 2 □ □

PAD 14 355MM ECO BRILLIANCE RED 2PCS 10002324 2 □ □

PAD 14 355MM ECO BRILLIANCE YELLOW 2PCS 10002326 2 □ □

Brush CylindricalBrush CylindricalBrush CylindricalBrush Cylindrical

BRUSH 180 GRIT 28-BLUE/GREY 56412193 2

BRUSH  HARD NYLON 28-NATURAL 56412192 2

BRUSH  POLYPROPYLENE 28-RED 56412046 2

BRUSH  SOFT NYLON 28-YELLOW 56412191 2

External ChargerExternal ChargerExternal ChargerExternal Charger

CHARGER HF 24V 20A SB120R 80522420 1 ○ ○ ○

BatteryBatteryBatteryBattery

BATT. 6V-180AH GEL MONOBLOC 80564000 4 □ □ □

BATT. 6V-200AH WET TUBULAR MONOBLOC 80563200 4 □ □ □

Squeegee BladeSqueegee BladeSqueegee BladeSqueegee Blade

BLADE SQUEEGEE 890MM 35 GUM KIT 9097804000 1 □ □ □

BLADE SQUEEGEE 890MM 35 RED GUM KIT 9099211000 1 □ □ □

BLADES PU 890MM/35 KIT 9099855000 1 ● ● ●

OtherOtherOtherOther

BASKET KIT 9098480000 1 □ □ □
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Accessories Ref. no.
Min.

required

SCRUBBER

BR 652 W/

CHARGER

SCRUBBER

BR 752

SCRUBBER

BR 752 W/

CHARGER

DECK BRUSH 650MM/26 KIT 9098741000 1 □ □ □

FILTER ANTIFOAMING 909 5065 000 1 □ □ □

MOP AND TRASH KIT 9097815000 1 □ □ □

MOTOR VACUUM 3 STAGE 670W 24V KIT 9098455000 1 □ □ □

SILENCER BUZZER KIT 9098772000 1 □ □ □

TRAY DEBRIS KIT 9098712000 1 ● ● ●

Ecoflex System Ecoflex System Ecoflex System Ecoflex System 

ECOFLEX CHEMICAL KIT BR652/752 9097818000 1 □ □ □

Light OptionLight OptionLight OptionLight Option

BEACON FLASHING KIT 9098164000 1 □ □ □

On-Board ChargerOn-Board ChargerOn-Board ChargerOn-Board Charger

CHARGER BATT. ON BOARD 24V 20A 230V KIT 9098198000 1 ● □ ●

Splash GuardSplash GuardSplash GuardSplash Guard

SPLASH GUARD DECK 650MM/26 909 5224 000 1 ●

SPLASH GUARD DECK 750MM/30 909 5345 000 1 ● ●

Pad HolderPad HolderPad HolderPad Holder

PAD HOLDER 13 330MM W/CENTER LOCK 909 5330 000 2 □

PAD HOLDER 14 355MM W/CENTER LOCK 909 5331 000 2 □ □

PAD HOLDER FLAT 13 330MM 9100000142 0 ○

PAD HOLDER FLAT 14 355MM 9100000143 0 ○ ○

Disc Brush 330 mmDisc Brush 330 mmDisc Brush 330 mmDisc Brush 330 mm

BRUSH DISC 330MM 13  PROLENE 909 5332 000 2 □

BRUSH DISC 330MM 13  PROLITE 909 5338 000 2 □

BRUSH DISC 330MM 13  UNION MIX 909 5340 000 2 □

BRUSH DISC 330MM 13  MID GRIT 240 909 5334 000 2 □

BRUSH DISC 330MM 13  MIDLITE GRIT 180 909 5336 000 2 □
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Accessories Ref. no.
Min.

required

SCRUBBER

BR 652 W/

CHARGER

SCRUBBER

BR 752

SCRUBBER

BR 752 W/

CHARGER

Disc Brush 370 mmDisc Brush 370 mmDisc Brush 370 mmDisc Brush 370 mm

BRUSH DISC 370MM 14.5 MID GRIT 240 909 5335 000 2 □ □

BRUSH DISC 370MM 14.5 MIDLITE GRIT 180 909 5337 000 2 □ □

BRUSH DISC 370MM 14.5 PROLENE 909 5333 000 2 □ □

BRUSH DISC 370MM 14.5 PROLITE 909 5339 000 2 □ □

● Standard equipment, ○ Supplementary accessories, □ Mountable equipment

Accessories Ref. no.
Min.

required

SCRUBBER

BR 752C

SCRUBBER

BR 752C W/

CHARGER

Pad 13" / 330 mmPad 13" / 330 mmPad 13" / 330 mmPad 13" / 330 mm

PAD 13 330MM  ECO BLACK 5PCS 10001910 0

PAD 13 330MM  ECO BLUE 5PCS 10001911 0

PAD 13 330MM  ECO BROWN 5PCS 10001912 2

PAD 13 330MM  ECO GREEN 5PCS 10001913 2

PAD 13 330MM  ECO RED 5PCS 10001914 0

PAD 13 330MM  ECO WHITE 5PCS 10001915 2

Pad 14" / 355 mmPad 14" / 355 mmPad 14" / 355 mmPad 14" / 355 mm

PAD 14 355MM  ECO BLACK 5PCS 10001916 2

PAD 14 355MM  ECO BLUE 5PCS 10001917 2
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Accessories Ref. no.
Min.

required

SCRUBBER

BR 752C

SCRUBBER

BR 752C W/

CHARGER

PAD 14 355MM  ECO BROWN 5PCS 10001918 2

PAD 14 355MM  ECO GREEN 5PCS 10001919 2

PAD 14 355MM  ECO RED 5PCS 10001920 2

PAD 14 355MM  ECO WHITE 5PCS 10001921 2

PAD 14 355MM EPP MAROON 10PCS 10001974 0

Special PadSpecial PadSpecial PadSpecial Pad

PAD 13 330MM ECO BRILLIANCE BLUE 2PCS 10002321 2

PAD 13 330MM ECO BRILLIANCE GREEN 2PCS 10002323 2

PAD 13 330MM ECO BRILLIANCE RED 2PCS 10002320 2

PAD 13 330MM ECO BRILLIANCE YELLOW 2PCS 10002322 2

PAD 14 355MM ECO BRILLIANCE BLUE 2PCS 10002325 2

PAD 14 355MM ECO BRILLIANCE GREEN 2PCS 10002327 2

PAD 14 355MM ECO BRILLIANCE RED 2PCS 10002324 2
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Accessories Ref. no.
Min.

required

SCRUBBER

BR 752C

SCRUBBER

BR 752C W/

CHARGER

PAD 14 355MM ECO BRILLIANCE YELLOW 2PCS 10002326 2

Brush CylindricalBrush CylindricalBrush CylindricalBrush Cylindrical

BRUSH 180 GRIT 28-BLUE/GREY 56412193 2 □ □

BRUSH  HARD NYLON 28-NATURAL 56412192 2 □ □

BRUSH  POLYPROPYLENE 28-RED 56412046 2 □ □

BRUSH  SOFT NYLON 28-YELLOW 56412191 2 □ □

External ChargerExternal ChargerExternal ChargerExternal Charger

CHARGER HF 24V 20A SB120R 80522420 1 ○ ○

BatteryBatteryBatteryBattery

BATT. 6V-180AH GEL MONOBLOC 80564000 4 □ □

BATT. 6V-200AH WET TUBULAR MONOBLOC 80563200 4 □ □

Squeegee BladeSqueegee BladeSqueegee BladeSqueegee Blade

BLADE SQUEEGEE 890MM 35 GUM KIT 9097804000 1 □ □

BLADE SQUEEGEE 890MM 35 RED GUM KIT 9099211000 1 □ □

BLADES PU 890MM/35 KIT 9099855000 1 ● ●

OtherOtherOtherOther

BASKET KIT 9098480000 1 □ □

DECK BRUSH 650MM/26 KIT 9098741000 1

FILTER ANTIFOAMING 909 5065 000 1 □ □

MOP AND TRASH KIT 9097815000 1 □ □

MOTOR VACUUM 3 STAGE 670W 24V KIT 9098455000 1 □ □

SILENCER BUZZER KIT 9098772000 1 □ □
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Accessories Ref. no.
Min.

required

SCRUBBER

BR 752C

SCRUBBER

BR 752C W/

CHARGER

TRAY DEBRIS KIT 9098712000 1 ● ●

Ecoflex System Ecoflex System Ecoflex System Ecoflex System 

ECOFLEX CHEMICAL KIT BR652/752 9097818000 1 □ □

Light OptionLight OptionLight OptionLight Option

BEACON FLASHING KIT 9098164000 1 □ □

On-Board ChargerOn-Board ChargerOn-Board ChargerOn-Board Charger

CHARGER BATT. ON BOARD 24V 20A 230V KIT 9098198000 1 □ ●

Splash GuardSplash GuardSplash GuardSplash Guard

SPLASH GUARD DECK 650MM/26 909 5224 000 1

SPLASH GUARD DECK 750MM/30 909 5345 000 1

Pad HolderPad HolderPad HolderPad Holder

PAD HOLDER 13 330MM W/CENTER LOCK 909 5330 000 2

PAD HOLDER 14 355MM W/CENTER LOCK 909 5331 000 2

PAD HOLDER FLAT 13 330MM 9100000142 0

PAD HOLDER FLAT 14 355MM 9100000143 0

Disc Brush 330 mmDisc Brush 330 mmDisc Brush 330 mmDisc Brush 330 mm

BRUSH DISC 330MM 13  PROLENE 909 5332 000 2

BRUSH DISC 330MM 13  PROLITE 909 5338 000 2

BRUSH DISC 330MM 13  UNION MIX 909 5340 000 2

BRUSH DISC 330MM 13  MID GRIT 240 909 5334 000 2

BRUSH DISC 330MM 13  MIDLITE GRIT 180 909 5336 000 2

Disc Brush 370 mmDisc Brush 370 mmDisc Brush 370 mmDisc Brush 370 mm

BRUSH DISC 370MM 14.5 MID GRIT 240 909 5335 000 2

BRUSH DISC 370MM 14.5 MIDLITE GRIT 180 909 5337 000 2

BRUSH DISC 370MM 14.5 PROLENE 909 5333 000 2

BRUSH DISC 370MM 14.5 PROLITE 909 5339 000 2
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